
L U N C H

Buffala  Pitas
Green olive pesto, fried zucchini, marinated feta

Chickpeas, arugula, sun dried tomatoes

Pita bread, French fries

Caesar
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing with anchovies

Pancetta, Grana Padano cheese, toasted ciabatta

French fries

Korean
Grilled beef rillettes marinated in Thai chili sauce

Homemade bun, peppers and spring onion

Toasted peanuts, Kimchi mayonnaise, French fries

The Cheeseburger
Ground beef patty, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese 

Homemade brioche bun, tomato, gherkins

Lettuce and French fries

Lobster Roll
Lobster, homemade tarragon mayonnaise, lime zest

Soft roll, French fries with truffles, Grana Padano cheese

Lettuce & Peach
Fresh lettuce salad, avocado, peach

Feta cheese, lime dressing

Cobb Beyond®
Romain lettuce, avocado, grilled Beyond®* sausage 

Cherry tomatoes, hardboiled eggs, feta cheese, chives

Wine vinegar and Dijon dressing

 *(peas, mung beans, fava beans, brown rice, cocoa 

butter and oil)

Strawberry & Spinach
Fresh strawberries, fresh baby spinach, avocado

Toasted seeds, gorgonzola cheese

Honey and Dijon dressing 

 € 18  € 14

 € 13

 € 22

 € 25

 € 55

 € 15

  € 22

    € 21

    € 16

    € 22

    € 25

200g 300g

250g

350g

450g

300g

120g

400g

200g

250g

200g

200g

PIZZA SNACK

Onion confit, smoked mozzarella, Grana Padano cheese 

Basil, roasted tomato sauce, toasted pine nuts

Beef 
Roasted tomato sauce, smoked mozzarella

Onion, peppers, sliced roasted beef

The Salmon
Spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked salmon 
Onion, capers, dill

Truffle
Truffle cream, pancetta, smoked mozzarella   
Portobello, button and oysters mushrooms fricassee 

SALAD

Crispy chicken breast 

Crispy shrimps

With:
150g € 7

€ 12200g

Crispy chicken breast 

Crispy shrimps

With:
150g € 7

€ 12200g

V

VGF

V

VGF

V

Watermelon
Sliced watermelon

Fruit
Selection of fresh seasonal fruits

Little Moons  (Mochi Ice Cream)

Honey Roasted Pistachio 

Chocolate Hazelnut

Tropical Mango and Passion Fruit

Coconut

 € 15

 € 15

 € 4.8 

450g

450g

32g

SWEET

GF

GF

At The Chedi Lustica Bay, we are dedicated to making a positive impact on the environment and local community.

By sourcing products locally, we ensure our meat and fish are sustainable and ethically acquired.

All prices in Euro inclusive of VAT. subject to 10% service charge

GF V LFGluten Free Vegetarian Vegan Lactose Free


