

LUNCH

	771	
\mathbf{P}	/ / A	
20, 6, 650,000	/ / / \	

SNACK

Buffala v Onion confit, smoked mozzarella, Grana Padano cheese Basil, roasted tomato sauce, toasted pine nuts	200g	€ 18	Pitas (V) Green olive pesto, fried zucchini, marinated feta Chickpeas, arugula, sun dried tomatoes Pita bread, French fries	300g	€ 14
Beef Roasted tomato sauce, smoked mozzarella Onion, peppers, sliced roasted beef	200g	€ 21	Caesar Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing with anchovies Pancetta, Grana Padano cheese, toasted ciabatta	250g	€ 13
The Salmon Spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked salmon Onion, capers, dill	200g	€ 22	French fries With: Crispy chicken breast	150g	€7
Truffle	200g	€ 25	Crispy shrimps	200g	€ 12
Truffle cream, pancetta, smoked mozzarella Portobello, button and oysters mushrooms fricassee			Korean Grilled beef rillettes marinated in Thai chili sauce Homemade bun, peppers and spring onion Toasted peanuts, Kimchi mayonnaise, French fries	350g	€ 22
SALAD			The Cheeseburger Ground beef patty, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese	450g	€ 25
Lettuce & Peach ©F V Fresh lettuce salad, avocado, peach Feta cheese, lime dressing	120g	€ 15	Homemade brioche bun, tomato, gherkins Lettuce and French fries		
With:			Lobster Roll Lobster, homemade tarragon mayonnaise, lime zest Soft roll, French fries with truffles, Grana Padano cheese	300g	€ 55
Crispy chicken breast	150g	€7	Soft foil, French fries with truffics, Grana radano effectse		
Crispy shrimps	200g	€ 12			
Strawberry & Spinach ©F (V) Fresh strawberries, fresh baby spinach, avocado Toasted seeds, gorgonzola cheese	250g	€ 16	SWEET		
Honey and Dijon dressing			Watermelon © (r) Sliced watermelon	450g	€ 15
Cobb Beyond® (v) Romain lettuce, avocado, grilled Beyond®* sausage Cherry tomatoes, hardboiled eggs, feta cheese, chives Wine vinegar and Dijon dressing *(peas, mung beans, fava beans, brown rice, cocoa	400g	€ 22	Fruit GF Y Selection of fresh seasonal fruits	450g	€ 15
butter and oil)			Little Moons (Mochi Ice Cream) Honey Roasted Pistachio Chocolate Hazelnut	32g	€ 4.8

At The Chedi Lustica Bay, we are dedicated to making a positive impact on the environment and local community. By sourcing products locally, we ensure our meat and fish are sustainable and ethically acquired.



Coconut

Tropical Mango and Passion Fruit